S.No. Stu(.:lent Name (a.s.per DOB (DD/MM/YYYY) Father Name Mother Name Gender Caste
matriculation certificate)

1 ABHAY KUMAR MEGHWANSHI 06/05/1998 MADAN GOPAL RATANI DEVI MALE SC

2 ABHISHEK SHARMA 05/10/1999 SHREE NARAYAN SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI MALE EWS

3 ABHISHEK SINGH SHEKHAWAT 27/01/1997 MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT LAXMI KANWAR MALE EWS

4 AMISHA DAMOR 15/05/2002 SHANKER DAMOR KAMALA DAMOR  FEMALE ST

5 ANJALI VERMA 24/10/2000 KANHAIYA LAL VERMA URMILA DEVI FEMALE SC

6 ANJANA SONI 04/03/1989 JAGDISH NARAYAN SONI SURAJ DEVI FEMALE  GENERAL
7 ANKIT KUMAWAT 20/07/2000 NORAT MAL KUMAWAT NARBADA DEVI MALE OBC

8 ARVIND RAWAT 20/09/2000 DHARU RAWAT MEERA RAWAT MALE ST

9 ARVIND SHARMA 05/12/1997 RAMRATAN SHARMA SAMPAT DEVI MALE GENERAL
10 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 16/05/2000 SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MAMTA DEVI MALE GENERAL
11 BHAGCHAND GURJAR 01/01/2003 NANDA RAM GURJAR BALI DEVI MALE OBC

12 DINESH BHAKHAR 05/05/2001 SUWA RAM ACHNA DEVI MALE OBC

13 DINESH DAMOR 30/05/1999 PAPPU DAMOR RAMEELA DAMOR MALE ST

14  GANESH SAINI 07/07/2001 GOVIND PRASAD SAINI SURGHYAN DEVI MALE OBC

15 GARVIT SHARMA 21/06/2001 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA GEETA SHARMA MALE EWS

16  GOVIND SAHU 25/10/2001 ASHOK SAHU NANDKISHORI DEVI MALE OBC

17 GUMAN PRAJAPAT 15/08/2002 UMRAV PRAJAPAT PRABHU DEVI FEMALE OBC

18 HAKAM SINGH BAIRWA 09/04/1998 SHRI RAM JI BAIRWA NIHAL DEVI MALE SC

19 HANUMAN CHOUDHARY 10/05/1999 NORAT MAL CHOUDHARY BARIJI DEVI MALE OBC

20 HEMRAJ DHABHAI 03/07/2000 GHEESA LAL DHABHAI MANBHAR DEVI MALE OBC

21 JAMEEL MOHAMMED 20/03/2000 RASOOL KHAN HAMEEDA BANU MALE OBC

22 JEETENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR 08/02/1999 BRAJMOHAN MAHAWAR SARUPI DEVI MAHA' MALE SC

23 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY 16/04/2002 SHARWAN CHOUDHARY LALI DEVI MALE OBC

24  KARAN BAIRWA 15/09/1999 NORAT MAL SANTRA DEVI MALE SC

25 KARTAR SINGH BADGURJAR 21/08/1995 JETHA RAM BADGURIJAR MANJU KANWAR  MALE OBC

26 KAVITA MANAT 21/08/2002 SURESH CHANDRA MANAT RAMILA DEVI FEMALE ST

27 KAVITA SHARMA 13/09/1996 HANUMAN PRASAD SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE GENERAL
28 KHUSHBOO RATHORE 23/06/2002 UMESH RATHORE INDRA RATHORE FEMALE OBC

29 KHUSHI RAM SARAN 02/07/2000 RAMJI LAL SARAN SITA DEVI MALE OBC

30 KHUSHWANT SONI 24/10/2001 SHIV PRAKASH SONI RAJKUMARI SONI  MALE OBC

31 KIRAN LOHIMA 01/01/2000 HANUMAN LAL LOHIMA GHISI DEVI MALE SC

32 KOMAL KANWAR 02/07/2002 HUKAM SINGH RAJAWAT VINOD KANWAR FEMALE  GENERAL
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

KOMAL SAIN

LAXMAN YADAV
MAHESH DAN

MANGAL RAM PAPDIYA
MANISHA VERMA
MONU KUMAR CHOUDHARY
MUKESH BAIRWA
MUKESH SHESMA
NARESH BAIRWA
NATHU LAL JAT

NEETU CHOUDHARY
NILESH JANGID

NITESH JAT

OM PRAKASH MEGHWANSHI
PAPPU LAL KHAROL
POOJA CHOUDHARY
POOJA CHOUDHARY
POOJA JAT

POOJA MEENA

POOJA MEENA

PRADEEP KUMAR
PRADHAN CHOUDHARY
PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY
PRIYANKA DEVI

PUSHPA MEENA

RAHUL MEENA

RAHUL SINGH

RAJESH JAT

RAJESH KUMAR UJINIYAN
RAJKUMAR MOURYA
RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA
RAKHI SHARMA

RAMAN KUMAR MEENA
RAMKISHAN GURJAR

07/08/2003
04/08/1999
29/08/1999
26/02/2002
10/03/1995
07/05/2001
08/06/1996
01/05/2001
24/06/1997
05/07/1996
20/04/2001
30/06/1999
03/04/1999
15/07/2000
04/08/1996
03/07/2000
05/05/2003
22/09/2000
22/12/2001
25/11/2000
06/12/2001
07/08/2001
15/05/2001
02/02/2002
30/10/2002
01/01/2003
15/05/1993
05/07/2002
05/04/2000
17/10/2001
02/07/1998
15/09/2002
18/07/2001
17/02/2001

BHAGWAN SAHAY SAIN
BHANWAR LAL YADAV
GANPAT SINGH
RAGHUNATH PAPDIYA
KANHIYALAL VERMA
JAGDISH CHOUDHARY
GOPAL LAL BAIRWA
GUMAN MAL SHESMA
PRAHLAD BAIRWA

HARJI RAM JAT

SHAMBHU CHOUDHARY
RAMESHWAR LAL
RAMSWAROOP JAT
RAMCHANDRA MEGHAWANSHI
CHHITAR KHAROL

KALYAN MAL CHOUDHARY
NANU LAL CHOUDHARY
GOPAL LAL

GOGA RAM MEENA
JAGDISH MEENA

NORAT MAL BAIRWA
ROOPNARAYAN CHOUDHARY
BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY
HARIKISHAN KANTWA
MAHESH MEENA

KAILASH MEENA
SATYANARAYAN SINGH
MANGI LAL JAT
SHYOJIRAM

RAMKISHOR MOURYA
OMPRAKASH BAIRWA
SATYANARAYAN SHARMA
RAMAWATAR MEENA
RAMNARAYAN GURJAR

SAVITRI DEVI FEMALE
LALI DEVI MALE
UMA KANWAR MALE
VIMLA DEVI MALE
KANCHAN DEVI FEMALE
SANTOSH DEVI MALE
CHHOTI DEVI MALE
KANI DEVI MALE

PRABHATI DEVI MALE
RAMPYARI DEVI MALE

SEETA DEVI FEMALE
MOHANI DEVI MALE
SAINA DEVI MALE
NANDU DEVI MALE
LALI DEVI MALE
MOHANI DEVI FEMALE
KANWARI DEVI FEMALE
SAYAR DEVI FEMALE
USHA DEVI FEMALE
SHANTI DEVI FEMALE
SANTOSH DEVI MALE
LALI DEVI MALE
SAMODHARA DEVI FEMALE
SOHNI DEVI FEMALE
URMILA MEENA FEMALE
SUSHILA DEVI MALE
DROPADI KANWAR MALE
MATTHA DEVI MALE
SANTOSH DEVI MALE
VIMLA DEVI MALE
FULA DEVI MALE
SSANTOSH SHARMA FEMALE
MAUSMI DEVI MALE
RUKMA DEVI MALE

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
SC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
ST
ST
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
ST
ST
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
SC
EWS
ST
OBC



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

RANTI DEV PAREEK
RAVI MEENA

REKHA CHOUDHARY
REKHA SAINI

RENU PRAJAPATI
RINKU CHOUDHARY
SANJAY CHOUDHARY
SEEMA PRAJAPAT
SEEMA SHARMA
SHARDA BANJARA
SHIV NARAYAN BAIRWA
SHIVRAJ CHOUDHARY
SHUBHAM NITHARWAL
SHYOJI RAM GURJAR
SHYORAJ MALI
SIMRAN KUMAWAT
SITA RAM JAT
SITARAM GURJAR
SITARAM NEHRA
SONAKSHI KANWAR
SONARAM JAT

SONU TAILOR
SUMAN KHATANA
SUMAN SAINI

SUMER CHOUDHARY
SUNIL KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR
SUNITA KUMARI
TARUN KUMAWAT
TEENA GUSAIWAL
VASUDEV PAREEK
VIJAY LAXMI SAIN
VIKRAM MEENA
VISHRAM CHOUDHARY

14/03/2001
03/05/2002
17/11/2002
24/07/1988
09/06/1999
01/07/1997
07/06/2003
29/03/1999
01/06/2002
10/07/1997
30/11/1994
04/09/1997
08/04/2002
13/06/1998
15/06/1997
03/11/2000
11/05/2001
21/03/2001
03/05/1998
20/08/2002
20/08/2001
15/06/2001
23/11/2002
10/10/1994
07/06/2001
23/08/1997
12/10/2000
20/02/1991
30/05/2001
05/10/1999
17/01/2002
03/03/1998
01/04/2001
26/06/1997

YUGAL KISHOR PAREEK
KAJOD MAL MEENA
KALYAN MAL CHOUDHARY
JAINARAYAN SAINI
SITARAM PRAJAPATI
KHEMRAJ CHOUDHARY
JAGDISH PRASAD JAT
RAMDHAN PRAJAPAT
JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA
RAMKARAN BANJARA
RAM DAYAL BAIRWA
MANGI LAL DABLA
NARENDRA NITHARWAL
KAILASH CHAND GURIJAR
RATNA MALI

BABULAL KUMAWAT
BHIVA RAM JAT

RAM CHANDRA GURJAR
BHARAT LAL NEHRA
SHANKAR SINGH
KANARAM JAT

GULAB CHAND TAILOR
MEVA RAM

MUKUT LAL SAINI
RAMAVATAR CHOUDHARY
LAXMAN PRASAD RAIGAR
NURA

SHIV CHAND SIGAR
DEVENDRA SINGH
SITARAM GUSAIWAL
YUGAL KISHOR PAREEK
BANWARI LAL SAIN
NORAT MAL MEENA

HANUMAN LAL CHOUDHARY

PARVATI DEVI MALE
LALI MEENA MALE
GHISI DEVI FEMALE
RAMPYARI DEVI FEMALE
BHURI DEVI FEMALE
MANOHAR DEVI FEMALE
MEERA DEVI MALE
SANJYA DEVI FEMALE
RAMPYARI SHARMA FEMALE
PREM DEVI FEMALE
BHOOLI DEVI MALE
GYARASHI DEVI MALE
HARKANYA DEVI MALE
RATANI DEVI MALE
RAMI DEVI MALE
SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE
MANBHAR DEVI MALE
MOHNI DEVI MALE
JHAMRA DEVI MALE
MANOJ KANWAR  FEMALE
MANPHUL DEVI MALE
SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE
RAMESHI FEMALE
SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE
NANDU DEVI MALE
TARA DEVI MALE
MEERA MALE
PARMESHWARI DEV FEMALE
PAN DEVI MALE
MANJU DEVI FEMALE
PARVATI DEVI MALE
SUMITRA DEVI FEMALE
GORA DEVI MALE
HARPYAR DEVI FEMALE

EWS
ST
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
EWS
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
ST
OBC
OBC
SC
EWS
OBC
ST
OBC



